
Agenda for Public Meeting

AP1000 and ESBWR Design-Centered Working Groups (DCWGs)

December 7, 2006

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Introductions/Opening Remarks

Emergency Action Levels (passive design)

Environmental Review Process (new/significant)

Environmental Pre-application Activities

Break

FERC-NRC Application Processes

COL Permitting Issues (State/Local/Other Federal)

Prior meetings follow-up items
FSAR standardized format
Topical Reports
NRC Invoices - DCWGs
Other

Public Comment Opportunity

Lunch

ESBWR Projects Status
ESBWR Disposition of COL items
Prior meetings follow-up - ESBWR topics

Break

AP1000 Projects Status
AP1000 Probabilistic Risk Assessment
AP1000 Design Control Document Revision Process
Prior meetings follow-up - APi 000 topics

Public Comment Opportunity

Wrap-Up

Adjourn
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