Agenda for Public Meeting

AP1000 and ESBWR Design-Centered Working Groups (DCWGs)

December 7, 2006

8:00 a.m.	Introductions/Opening Remarks	All
8:15 a.m.	Emergency Action Levels (passive design)	DCWGs
8:45 a.m.	Environmental Review Process (new/significant)	DCWGs
9:15 a.m.	Environmental Pre-application Activities	NRC
9:45 a.m.	Break	All
10:00 a.m.	FERC-NRC Application Processes	DCWGs
10:30 a.m.	COL Permitting Issues (State/Local/Other Federal)	DCWGs
11:00 a.m.	Prior meetings follow-up items FSAR standardized format Topical Reports NRC Invoices - DCWGs Other	DCWGs/NRC
11:25 a.m.	Public Comment Opportunity	Public
11:30 a.m.	Lunch	All
2:00 p.m.	ESBWR Projects Status ESBWR Disposition of COL items Prior meetings follow-up - ESBWR topics	DCWG
2:45 p.m.	Break	All
3:00 p.m.	AP1000 Projects Status AP1000 Probabilistic Risk Assessment AP1000 Design Control Document Revision Process Prior meetings follow-up - AP1000 topics	DCWG
4:45 p.m.	Public Comment Opportunity	Public
4:55 p.m.	Wrap-Up	NRC
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	